NAVY DENTAL CORPS CLERKSHIP PROGRAM LOCATIONS – October 2014
	LOCATIONS:
	CONTACTS:

	GREAT LAKES, IL 

Naval Health Clinic Great Lakes
	LCDR Dea L. Brueggemeyer (AEGD)

Phone:  847-688-3331 EXT. 89011

E-mail:  dea.brueggemeyer@med.navy.mil


	NORFOLK, VA
Naval Medical Center Portsmouth/Branch Dental Clinic Sewell’s Point
Naval Medical Center Portsmouth/Hospital
	LCDR Kristi Erickson (AEGD)
Phone:  757-953-8608
E-mail:  Kristi.erickson@navy.mil
CAPT Carol Barone-Smith 
Specialty Leader for AEGD and GPR Programs
Phone:  757-953-2733
E-mail:  carol.barone-smith@med.navy.mil
CAPT Jorge Graziani (GPR)

Phone:  757-953-2759
E-mail:  jorge.graziani@med.navy.mil


	SAN DIEGO, CA
Naval Medical Center San Diego/Branch Dental Clinic Naval Station 32nd Street

Naval Medical Center San Diego/Hospital
	CDR Taras Konrad GPR
Phone: 619- 532-8619
Email: Taras.konrad@navy.mil
CAPT James Strother (AEGD)

619-556-8229

James.Strother@med.navy.mil
 

	BETHESDA, MD
Walter Reed National Military Medical Center


	LCDR Jayson Huber (AEGD)

Phone:  301-295-0865
E-mail:  Jason.h.huber.mil@mail.mil
LCDR Stephen Yune (GPR)

Phone:  301-400-3027/2060
E-Mail:  stephen.s.yune.mil@mail.mil

	CAMP LEJEUNE, NC
2D Dental Battalion/Naval Dental Center


	CDR Patrick McGroarty (AEGD)

Phone: 901-451-1658 Ext 2239
E-Mail: patrick.mcgroarty@med.navy.mil

	CAMP PENDLETON, CA
1st Dental Battalion/Naval Dental Center
	CAPT Paul O’Loughlin (AEGD)

Phone:  760-763-8256
E-mail:  Paul.o’loughlin@med.navy.mil



